No. C46503

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Dec 31, 2014
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

GRAND GUARDIAN COUNCIL OF IDAHO, INC.
ATTN BARBARA MAHONEY

5931 NOAH

CHUBBUCK ID 83201

BARB MAHONEY
5931 NOAH
CHUBBUCK 83202

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
SECRETARY BARBARA MAHONEY 5931 NOAH ST.
TREASURER CAROLYN BOLLAR 12 KNOB HILL
PRESIDENT KIMRA BALGINY 1232 NORTON AVE
DIRECTOR RUSS SMITH P.O. BOX 276
DIRECTOR GEORGE BUTTERS 14250 BLUE RIDGE LANE
DIRECTOR WILLIAM SKERJANC 13727 WHITECLOUD
DIRECTOR BROOKS KEITH 932 E. 18TH WAY
DIRECTOR CINDY TOLMAN 2558 GRAHAM BLVD
DIRECTOR HESS PEGGY 901 6THST

VICE PRESIDENT REBECCA ZEHNTNER 685 LAKESIDE DR.

City State Country
POCATELLO D USA
MCCALL D USA
IDAHO FALLS D USA
ARCO D USA
CALDWELL ID USA
CHUBBUCK D USA
BURLEY D USA
VALE OR USA
RUPERT D USA
BLACKFOOT ID USA

Postal Code
83202
83638
83402
83213
83607
83202
83318
97918
83350
83221

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 46503

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: BARBARA MAHONEY
Name (type or print): BARBARA MAHONEY

Date: 12/19/2014
Title: SECRETARY

Processed 12/19/2014

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




