No. C 46503		Due no later than Dec 31, 2014		2. Registered Ag	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF		Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. GRAND GUARDIAN COUNCIL OF IDAHO, INC. ATTN BARBARA MAHONEY 5931 NOAH CHUBBUCK ID 83201		BARB MAHON 5931 NOAH CHUBBUCK	BARB MAHONEY 5931 NOAH			
RECEIVED BY D			D 11 1 0 1 1 1 D 1 1 T	(); (
Corporations: Enter Office Held	Names and Busin Name	ess Addresses of	President, Secretary, and Directors. Treas Street or PO Address	urer (optional). City	State	Country	Postal Code	
SECRETARY		ALIONES/		POCATELLO		USA	83202	
TREASURER	BARBARA M.		5931 NOAH ST.		ID			
	CAROLYN BOLLAR KIMRA BALGINY		12 KNOB HILL	MCCALL TDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83638	
PRESIDENT DIRECTOR	RUSS SMITH GEORGE BUTTERS WILLIAM SKERJANC BROOKS KEITH		1232 NORTON AVE P.O. BOX 276	IDAHO FALLS ARCO	ID ID	USA USA	83402 83213	
DIRECTOR			14250 BLUE RIDGE LANE	CALDWELL	ID	USA	83607	
DIRECTOR			14250 BLUE RIDGE LANE 13727 WHITECLOUD	CHUBBUCK	ID	USA	83202	
DIRECTOR			932 E. 18TH WAY	BURLEY	ID	USA	83202 83318	
DIRECTOR	CINDY TOLMAN		2558 GRAHAM BLVD	VALE	OR	USA	97918	
DIRECTOR	HESS PEGGY		901 6TH ST	RUPERT	ID	USA	83350	
VICE PRESIDENT	REBECCA ZEHNTNER		685 LAKESIDE DR.	BLACKFOOT	ID	USA	83221	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6.		6. Annual Repor	t must be signed.*					
ID		Signature: BARBARA MAHONEY Date: 12/19/2014						
C 46503		Name (type or print): BARBARA MAHONEY			Title: SECRETARY			
Processed 12/19/2014		* Electronically r	provided signatures are accepted as origina	l signatures.				